
I-AST NAME FIRST NAME

ISAAC SEC, IRENE

URDANETA

PASCUA

LIPIO

LORIA

GALAPON

LEGASPI

ZURBANO

TALAVERA

TAGANAS

DELA RAMA

MAMARIL, JR.

DE LEON

URCIA

BUTAD

DACUMA

TANGONAN

LIWANAG

VILLANUEVA

CARREON

AMARO

CARDASTO

JUCAR, JR.

GABRIEL

IBAY

CORTEZ

CAYACAY

BRIOSO

ADAWEY

QUERUBIN

GALANTO

WONG

PILOTIN

ALCANTARA

CARAG

TALOSIG

BANGANAN

AVE

SANTOS

MANIO

GATCHALIAN

BANIQUED

DE JESUS

CASTILLO

AMPONIN

LABUTONG

BONDOC

CATHERINE IVILAGROS R,

ROSANNA

TEODORO

SONIA

JULIET

MARISSA

FELICIDAD

ELMER

IMELDA

MARIA SUSAN

ELPIOIO

PILAR

MARIA PAz

MA. MAGDALENA

CARIZA

NENUCA

MARIFLOR

MA. LOURDES

MA. ANGELINA

CECILIA

ANTOINETTE MA.

FRANCISCO

ANGELA

GENARO RONALD

ALEJANDRO

GABRIEL

VICTOR

JOHN

CENON

SOCORRO

MANUEL

JOEL

MARISSA

FELISA

ROMEO

JULIE ANN

NESTOR

CHARITO

ELIZABETH

TEODORO

BEN-HUR

ALEJANORA

GRACE CORAZON

LUZ VICTORIA

BELINDA

VIRGINIA

POSITION

Executive Director V

Deputy Executive Director V

Deputy Executive Director V

Oirector lll

0irector lll

Oirector lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lV

Oirector lV

Director lV

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Oirector lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lV

Drrector lll

Director lll

Director lll

Oirector lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Drrector lll

Director lll

Oirector lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

2015 SALN

3,104,000.00

1,503,250.00

22.300,000.00

16,848,966.38

3 .322 ,O55 .51

3217 430.7 4

1 ,612,000.00

1 ,651 ,664.18

564,705.00

3,159,172.00

344,068.04

727 ,OO0

5,040,213.77

19,094,851.00

658,000.00

533,100.00

3,296,830.93

3,3't l ,000.00

821 ,250.00

1,790,000.00

970,000.00

3,219,547 .52

2,758,000

1,455,000

292.987 .84

1,361 ,800

1,158,829

1,940,000

'10,893,580.12

3,010,000

413,229.15

1,805,000.00

330,000.00

1.294,500

2,202,000.00

3,200,7 49.47

1,748,758.66

1 ,216,697.78
'1,889,033.00

3.059,500.00

3,500,000.00

-237,000.00

1,597,000.00

5,001,844.64

320,000.00

2.842.867.03

3,775,247.00
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28
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27
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28

27

27

27

27

27

27
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27

27

M.

A.

S.

E.

B.

E.

R.

P.

B,

M,

F,

B,

M.

T.

o.
D.

B.

D.

M.

B,

N.

U

G.

A.

B,



ROMERO MELANIE GRACE

DELA CRUZ LUISITA

SALAZAR VELMA

DELATORRE ROLANDO

FLORES CARLOS

AMMONA RHOSALIE

ARRIOLA

ANOOYO

AQU INO

BARES

TA|\ilAYO

JAI\,4ERO

YLANAN

JORDAN

OPOG

OMEGA

ARMANDO

CONRADO

TONI JUNE

JULIUS SOL

i,4ARK ANTHONY

SAMUEL

FRANCISCA

CLETA

PASCUAL

EDWIN

zosrMo

LORETA

ENRICO

ELIZABETH

RODRIGO

LORENZO

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Oirector lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Oirector lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Oirector lll

Director lV

Director lll

Director lll

Director lV

Oirector lll

Director lV

945,000.00

2,052,400.00

6,687,912.00

97'l,000.00

1,285,308.76

3,580,000.00

2,979,000.00

875,742.00

't,428,657 .?8

-838,068.97

1,522,000.00

1,380,000.00

564,705.00

1,390,000.00

1,550,000.00

2,337.074.40

2,005,000.00

4 ,37 5 ,O18 .23

936,000.00

220,000.00

1,280.000.00

3,012,000.00

100,000.00

1 1,621 ,000.00

8,020,000.00

2,877,292.00

1 ,319,232.00

2,762,918.00

601,076.46

641,000,00

2,138,888.04

2,138,888.04

1,890,000.00

869.220.00

't ,'t72,440.00

1.433,408.74

735,000.00

2,488,009.48

494,081.00

2,717,000.00

236,500.11

1,050,000.00

466,500.00

1,145,000.00

1,060,476.00

2,446,416.40

346,825.00

1,968,950.55
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27
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,-7
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PANTALEON RENATO

DAYAWEN RUTH

TALAVERA ROSALINDA

SERRANO, JR. JOSE

MARAAN, JR, CONRADO

MARCAIDA MILDRED

VILLAGRACIA JOEL

CASTILLO EL CID

DOLAR NOEMELY

ESMAS DINA

HALLARES JOSE GERRY

RINGCA FLORO

JUANILLO ROLANDO

DE ASIS

BANARIO

BANARIO

GARCIA

LACABA

MACAPILI

VELEZ

GAYONA

TIMONIO

TABADA

LEO

GASPAR

REMEGIAS

NESTOR

LUMACTOO EULALIO

ESPIRITUSANT NILDA

GUILLERMO LORENZOEMANUEL

SALES EDGAR

JOS LAMBERTO

SIMBORIOS JOHN

AMPUYAS ZEUS

AMPARO RICHARO

SUNICO, JR. FLORENCIO



TIU WILFREOO

OELA PENA, J BMULIO

CUEVA REY

P.

M.

Director lll

Director lll

Director lll

?7

27

27

2,1 50,000.00

2,785,410.00

2,441,184.24


